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DEALERS IN ALL KINDS OF

FOREIGN #^ DOMESTIC GOAL.
Family Trade a Specialty.

Cobb Harry A., insurance broker, 321 Montgom-
ery, r. Sausalito

' Harry D. M., clerk, r. 1413 Van Ness Av
" Henry, broker, r. 310 Montgomery Av
" Henry, marker La Grande Laundry
" Henry G., clerk Moses G. Cobb, r. 118, lOtli
" J. L., lumberman E. K. Wood Lumber Co.,

r. 129, 3d
" Jolm, teanaster, r. 219 Greenwich

Cobb Moses G., attorney at law, 819 Market,
room 50, r. 118, 10th

" S. G. Mrs., r. lOOlVs Natoma
" W. Horace, bookkeeper, r. 700% Bush
" William, stock broker, r. 310 Montgomery

Av
" William H. (Cobb & Loefler), r. 37 Hill

Cobb & Loefler (William H. Cobb and Martin G.
Loefler), attorneys at law, 137 Montgom-
ery, room 9

Cobbs George W., drayman Friedman & Rogers
r. 2914 Howard

Cobby Albert E., architect Henry Geilfuss, r.

516 Ellis
" John W., carpenter, r. 516 Ellis

Cobine John, liquors, 14 Steuart r. Oakland
Cobleigh Charles E., teamster Doane & Co., r. 3

Bond
" John L. (Mrs. Mary Cobleigh), carriage

making and horseshoeing, 2020 Polk
" Mary, widow (John L. Cobleigh), r. 1714Clay

Coblentz Cerf, r. 525 Baker
" Felix (Felix Coblentz & Co.). r. 511 Golden

Gate Av
" Felix & Co. (Felix Coblentz), wholesale

liquors, 411-413 Battery
" Gustave, traveling salesman Cal. Wine

Assn.
" Joseph (Coblentz, Pike & Co.), r. 1408 Mc-

Allister
" Jules, salesman, r. 911 Laguna
" Mayer, salesman, r. 1429^2 O'Farrell
" Nathan, merchant, r. 1716 Post

Coblentz, Pike & Co. (Joseph Coblentz andBoaz
D. Pike), wholesale wine and liquor
dealers, 213-215 Battery

" Sylvain, salesman, r. 51l' Golden Gate Av
Coburn Clarence W. (Coburn, Tevis & Co.), r.

Sausalito
" Fanny, widow, r. 340, 3d
" Frank H., carpenter and builder, 2628Bush,

r. 2809 Bush
" Frank L., clerk delivery dept. Wells, Fargo

& Co., r. 1139 Shotwell
" Forrest, house painter, r. 739, 25th
" Ira W., contractor and builder, 739, 25th
" James, coal passer str City of Pueblo
" James F., watchman, r. 1142 Pacific
" John C, stenographer Park Brothers & Co.,

r. Emeryville, Alameda Co.
" Joseph W., stairbuilder, r. 739, 25th
" Joseph W. Jr., printer, r. 739, 25th
" S. A., rancher, r. 281 Minna

Coburn, Tevis & Co. (Clarence W. Coburn and
Hugh Tevis), importers, wholesale com-
mission merchants and proprietors cele-
brated C. & S. Axle Grease, 107 Front

" William, r. 2002 Sutter
" William A., r. 2512 Bush

JeS="Coburn. See Colburn
Cocasset Tannery (Benicia), W. B. Sumner &

Co. agents, office 413-415 Front
Cochinople George, oyster stand, 116 Stockton
Cochituate Building, 213-215 Sansome
Cochins Ludwig, salesman, r. 537, 17th
Cooho Theodore, compositor Le Franco-Califor-

nien, r. 633 Broadway

Cochran Arthur E., attorney at law, 216 Busli
rooms 8-9, r. Russ House

" Ashley H.. clerk, r. 1530 Point Lobos Av
" C, r. 519 Sacramento
" Charles, hoseman Engine 21, r. 1120 Oak
" Charles W., salesman J. H. Cain & Co., r.

314 Jones
• Edith E. Miss, private school, 1530 Point

Lobos Av
" Henry, janitor, r. 1609 Powell
" Hugh M., yard foreman Union Lumber

Co., r. 822'/2, 22d
" James, contractor and builder, 908 Minna
" James, special policeman, r. 613i4 Minna
" Jennie S. Miss, machine operator, r. 1918

San Carlos Av
" John, engineer S. P. Co., r. 314 Jones
" John, gunsmith Kearny Street Cash Gun

Store, r. 631 Sacramento
" John B., carpenter, r. 810 Greenwich
" John J., machinist Fulton Eng. & Ship

Bldg Wks, r. 1115. 23d
" John P., adjuster S. F. Board of Trade, 302

Market ^

" Joseph M., mechanical dentist, r. 1918 San
Carlos Av

" Joseph P. (Craig, Cochran & Co.), r. 205
Leavenworth

" Julia W., widow, r. 2644 Howard
" Leon H., r. 1530 Point Lobos Av
" Lucy H., widow, r. 1530 Point Lobos Av
" Mary B. Miss, machine operator, r. 1918

San Carlos Av
" Rebecca, widow, r. 1918 San Carlos Av
" Robert, finisher John Hoey, r. 908 Minna
" Robert N., r. 620 Jessie
" William E., conductor Market St. Ry., r.

1916 Page
Jg®" Cochran. See Cochrane and Corcoran
Cochrane Edwin 0., dentist, 850 Market, r. 326

Larkin
" Helen D. Miss, nurse Hospital for Children

3700 California
" John, clerk, r. 425 Eddy
" Joseph, carwasher, r. 1105 McAllister
" Mary, widow, r. 14 Miller PI
" Richard R., porter, r. 16 William
" Robert B., bartender Edward A. Riley, r

322 Fulton
" Robert E., clerk, r. 1119 Mission
" Robert J., special policeman, r. 829a Hayes
" Thomas C, contractor and builder, r. 3239b

16th
" William, teamster, r. 112 Perry

Cocian Nicholas, bartender Peter Dorcy, r. 2031
Powell

Cockbin Thomas, waiter R. S. Lee, r. cor Ocean
House Road and Jules Av

Cookerill James C. (Vanvilofi & Cockerill), r. 311
Turk

Cockrill Harry B.. copyist County Clerk's office,

r. 509b Larkin
" Jane A., widow, dressmaking, 1116V4 Lar-

kin
" Robert L., corporal police, r. 115 Leaven-

worth
" Theodore G., salesman N. Van Bergen &

Co., r. 830% Bush
Cockroft Irving J. R., accountant Western Su-

gar Refining Co., r. Oakland
Cockroft Louis F., general passenger agent

Oceanic Steamship Co., 114 Montgomery,
r. Oakland

Cocks Barzilla, capitalist, r. 811 Church
Codding Charles R., engineer Electrical En-

gineering Co., r. 1022 Washington
Coddington J., r. 505 Mason
4S" Coddington. See Codington
Code Alice B Miss, stenographer, r. 726 McAl-

lister
" Charles H., shipping clerk Code, Elfelt &

Co., r. 940 Valencia
" Charles J., tilesetter, r. 321 Van Ness Av

Code, Elfelt & Co. (Philip D. Code), canned
goods, 116 California, rooms 15-16

" Code Emma S. Mrs., principal Winfield
Scott Primary School, r. 726 McAllister

" George R., deputy Sheriff, r. 1022 Hamp-
shire
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